N/** 5.6.071.01
● Light compact body
● Trip and detector valves with very light operating
forces on mechanically actuated models
● Very low pressure pilot operated models
● Air bleed principle
● Exhaust port protected by filter disc
Technical Data

Materials:
Diecast zinc alloy body, steel piston, nitrile rubber seats
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number from table overleaf,
e.g. M/21/25 for the Roller Pilot Pressure Release
Actuated (Independent Supply), Air Return Model.
10/99
M/21
3/2 Bleed Actuated Spool Valve
Pilot & mechanically actuated
G1/8
N/** 5.6.071.02
M/21
10/99
M/21/41 and M/21/341 Models
3/2 Plunger Pilot Pressure Release Actuated, Air
Return Valves
B
1,5
36 41
,5
 m
ax
.
40
,5
 m
in
.
5 5 10 4
28
45
14
9,5 9,5
G
1
8/
‘2’
‘1’
‘3’
9,5
4,5
Operating Force: 1N
Pre-travel: 0,6 - 3,3 mm
Operating TraveL: 0,3 mm
Over-travel: 2,2 - 3,9 mm
Symbol Model Operation Return Operating pressure (Bar) Pilot pressure (Bar) Weight (kg) Spares
M/21/342 Pilot, bleed Air 3-10 0,0025-0,3 0,65 OM/21/342/00
2
1
12
3
10
Pilot model
Mechanical models
Symbol Model Operation Return Operating pressure (Bar) Pilot pressure (Bar) Weight (kg) Spares
M/21/41 Plunger, bleed Air, integral supply 3-10 - 0,23 QM/21/11/00
M/21/341 Plunger, bleed Air, independent supply 3-10 0,2 x operating pressure 0,25 QM/21/11/00
M/21/11 Roller, bleed Air, integral supply 3-10 - 0,23 QM/21/11/00
M/21/25 Roller, bleed Air, independent supply 3-10 0,2 x operating pressure 0,23 QM/21/11/00
M/21/148 One-way Trip, bleed Air, integral supply 3-10 - 0,23 QM/21/11/00
M/21/70 Antenna, bleed Air, integral supply 3-10 - 0,23 QM/21/11/00
M/21/370 Antenna, bleed Air, independent supply 3-10 0,2 x operating pressure 0,23 QM/21/11/00
2
1
12
3